PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
UK: +44(0) 1244 646 048  |  ROI: +353(0) 1473 0300
2 TREAD FIBREGLASS WORK PLATFORMS
JEFLADWP02-300FG
Access Equipment
v1.0
•• Fixed-height, portable, hop-up work platform
•• Non-conductive fibreglass (GRP) legs tested to 30,000V reduce the risk of electrocution
•• Ideal low-level access solution for electrical installations & maintenance
•• Ribbed, aluminium platform and treads provide a slip-resistant work surface
•• Compact & robust design
•• Broad sturdy base, splayed legs with slip-resistant feet
•• Fold-flat design for easy assembly, transportation & storage
•• Double-locking catch mechanism for safe use
JEFLADWP02-300FG JEFLADWP02-600FG
Dimensions Width Depth: 300 x 600mm 600 x 600mm
Open height: 480mm 470mm
Safe working extension: 2000mm 2000mm
Max Vertical Load: 150kg 150kg
Weight: 5.2kg 7.7kg
THIS PRODUCT IS
MANUFACTURED
AND TESTED TO
BS EN131
- 2:2010
JEFLADWP02-600FG
Easy locking catch
Slip resistant feet
Non-Conductive
Safety Tested To
30,000V